
First Name Last Name Email Address City Country/ReZip/Postal State/Prov Phone Do you plan to p If dialing in by phone, whDo you req
Christine Buhl christine.j.buhl@oregon.gov 5608 sw cameron road portland US 97221 OR 5038588951 Computer 5038588951 No
Albert Kaufman albert@albertideation.com 2250 SE 44TH AVE PORTLAND US 97215 OR 5033580029 Computer 5033580029 No
Ezra Hammer Ezrah@hbapdx.org 15555 Bangy Road, Suite 301 LO US 97202 OR (503) 684-1880 Computer N/a No
Justin Wood justin@fishconstructionnw.com 6401 NE 33rd Ave Portland US 97211 OR 5039977966 Computer 5039977966 No
Sharon Kelly kelly.sharon@gmail.com 5817 NE Sumner St Portland US 97218 Other 5034844294 Computer 5034844294 No
Jeff Cole tjeffcole@gmail.com 4343 SE Madison St. Portland US 97215 Other 5039277748 Computer 5039277748 No
Alyson Berman emmash@gmail.com 2737 NW Upshur St, #122 Portland US 97210 OR 914-589-6778 Computer 9145896778 No
Susan Nolte s.nolte@frontier.com 17055 NW Springville Rd Portland US 97229 Other 5039704290 Computer 503-970-4290 No
Bob Sallinger bsallinger@audubonportland.org 5151 NW Cornell Road Portland US 97210 Other 5033809728 Phone 503 380 9728 No
Willie Levenson willie@humanaccessproject.com 707 SW Washington Street, Suite 1500 Portland US 97205 OR 5039366920 Computer 503.936.6920 No
Capi Reed Reedsdogs@comcast.net 727 SE Rhone St Portland US 97202 OR 5037046591 Computer 727 SE Rhone St No
Bridgette Coleman bridgetteca@gmail.com 8507 N Weyerhaeuser Ave Portland US 97203 OR 8583575675 Phone 8583575675 No
Ann Marcus ideagoddess@gmail.com 2819 SE 35th Ave Portland US 97202 Other 503-539-8578 Computer 503-539-8578 No
Marcus Adair adairmarcus2@gmail.com 1530 NE 10th Ave Portland US 97232 OR 2148649028 Computer 2148649028 No
Piper Wyrick prwyrick24@gmail.com 3639 SE Brooklyn St. Portland US 97202 OR 5035048600 Computer 5035048600 No
Aquiles Montas aquilesm@mfs.email 5445 N Montana portland US 97217 Other 5033349832 Computer 5033349832 No
FAITH GAVRISHOV VGbelieve@gmail.com 9540 SE SPY GLASS DR HAPPY VAL US 97089 Other 5038886089 Computer 5038886089 No
Robert Gelpke bcgelpke@comcast.net 2221 SW 1st Ave, #1322 Portland US 97201 OR 7347178207 Computer 9712124135 No
PAMELA SPORBORG Pam.sporborg@gmail.com 2146 North Blandena Street Portland US 97217 OR 5034329064 Computer 5034329064 No
Solomon Duke solomonduke123@gmail.com 6225 SE Belmont St Portland US 97215 OR 5039151026 Computer 5039151026 No
Michaela Manning xivcam@gmail.com 4014 Southeast Cesar Estrada Chavez Boule Portland US 97202 OR 9715705861 Computer 9715705861 No
John Haswell johnmhaswell@gmail.com 4206 NE 17th Ave Portland US 97211 OR 5033132315 Computer 5033132315 No
Zac Wheeler zac.wheeler@gmail.com 444 NE Tillamook St Portland US 97212 OR 9712374476 Computer 9712374476 No
Susan Harris susangh345@gmail.com 6444 North Omaha Avenue Portland US 97217 Other 5034425588 Computer 503-442-5588 No
Yasmine Branden yasannab@gmail.com 2821 NE 10 th Ave Portland US 97212 OR 503.701.5871 Computer 503.701.5871 No
Felice Kelly felice.kelly@gmail.com 2735 SE Stephens St Portland US 97214 OR 2024942852 Computer 202-494-2852 No
Anna Lyons-Roost wellscottage@gmail.com 829 NE Floral Place Portland US 97232 OR 503-236-8826 Computer 503-236-8826 No
Barbara Wharton Barbaralwharton@yahoo.com 5409 NE 35th Avenue Portland US 97211 OR 503-915-6408 Computer 503-915-6408 No
jeanne galick jeanne.galick@gmail.com 7005 S Virginia Portland US 97219 OR 503 245 6293 Computer 503 245 6293 No
Ted Labbe ted.labbe@gmail.com 3011 NE Hoyt St Unit A Portland US 97232 Other 5037589562 Computer 5037589562 No
Micah Meskel mmeskel@audubonportland.org 5151 NW Cornell Rd Portland US 97210 OR 5034815715 Computer 5034815715 No


